Name

Corcoran, Jerome
Scroggs, Lori
Roelfsema, Cheryl
Barnes, Harold
Pumo, Deborah
Isermann, Susan
Groleau, Ronald
Donna, Rebecca
Koudelka, Arthur
Christianson, Diane
Gahm, Jamie
Mammano, Pamela
Nett, Steve
Bennett-Campbell, Bonnie
Kuester, David
Mangold, Richard
Dzik, Marianne
Elias, Gina

Alvin, Stephen
Jagasia, Kaushalya
Monterastelli, Cherie
Bergsieker, David
Gibson, James
Novak, M. Elaine
Pence, Patricia
Sack, Jane

Nink, Tina
Vescogni, Emily
Rambo, Randy
Lockwood, Kirk
Caley Opsal, Susan
Thomas, Linda
Morris, Tracy
Radek, Kimberly
Johnson, LeeAnn
Anderson, Jeffrey
Johll, Matthew
Berry, Patrick
Johnson, Gary
Brolley, Francis
Fesperman, Jeffrey
Pecherek, Michael
Reese, Robert
Phillips, Michael
Stockley, Douglas
Williamson, Patricia
Cinotte, Lori
O'Connor, Daniel
Black, Wesley
Francisco, Marjorie
Tunnell, Thomas
Urban-Bollis, Jill
Hobneck, Cheryl
Carey, Lauri
Engstrom, Norman
Sankovich, Michael
Moskalewicz, James
Ault, Richard
Beyer, Jason
Pietrolonardo, Anna
Tomasson, Cory
Bias, Timothy
Schultz, Cynthia
Jones, Glenna
Hartman, Bruce
Yong, Promise
Batson-Turner, Jean
Cook Fesperman, Amanda
Bruch, Anna
Hamilton, Nora
Perez, Dorene
Sarsah, Dominic
Kwiatkowski, Charles
Prine, Renee
Brolley, Vincent
Robinson, Delores
Bubb, Jennifer
Zeilman, Karen
Dunlap, Christopher
Spanbauer, Jeffrey
Wiggins, Dawn
Skoflanc, Francie
Hanley, Linda
Torbeck, Joel
Killian, Melissa
Grzybowski, Mark
Hunter, Robert
Herman, Christopher
Hodgson, Laura
Leadingham, Paul
Brown, Mark
Serafini, Richard
Sherbeyn, Julie
Curley, Dewey
Hogue, Julie
Klopcic, Elizabeth
Scheri, Jennifer
Sandberg, Lauren
Hayden, Jeanne
Story, Michelle

Dept

President's Office

Academic Affairs

Business Services & Finance
Information & Technology Services
Health Professions

Career & Technical Education

Natural Sciences & Business

Natural Sciences & Business

Career & Technical Programs

English, Mathematics & Education
Continuing Education Center

Health Professions

Natural Sciences & Business

Health Professions

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
English, Mathematics & Education
Career & Technical Programs
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
English, Mathematics & Education
Health Professions

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Career & Technical Programs

Career & Technical Programs

Health Professions

Student Services

Health Professions

Learning Technologies

English, Mathematics & Education
English, Mathematics & Education
Natural Sciences & Business

English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

English, Mathematics & Education
Natural Sciences & Business
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Natural Sciences & Business

Business Services & Finance

Facilities

Community Relations, Marketing & Develop
Natural Sciences & Business
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Natural Sciences & Business

Natural Sciences & Business

Career & Technical Programs

Student Services

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Career & Technical Programs

English, Mathematics & Education
Health Professions

English, Mathematics & Education
English, Mathematics & Education
English, Mathematics & Education
Career & Technical Programs
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Natural Sciences & Business

Student Services

Natural Sciences & Business
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Career & Technical Programs

English, Mathematics & Education
Human Resources

Career & Technical Programs

Natural Sciences & Business
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Health Professions

Health Professions

Career & Technical Programs

Natural Sciences & Business

Career & Technical Programs

Student Services

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
English, Mathematics & Education
English, Mathematics & Education
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Information & Technology Services
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
English, Mathematics & Education
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Health Professions

Dislocated Workers Center

Student Services

Student Services

Planning & Institutional Effectiveness
Project Success

Health Professions

Career & Technical Programs

English, Mathematics & Education
Natural Sciences & Business

Natural Sciences & Business

Facilities

Health Professions

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Continuing Education Center
Bookstore

President's Office

Career & Technical Programs

2012 Salary data provided by IVCC in response to FOIA request submitted by TUA

lllinois Valley Community College Government Employees
Top 100 Salaries as of 2012

Title 2012 Earnings
President $173,444
Interim Vice President for Learning Stude $108,191
Vice President $106,346
Director $105,056
Nursing $99,470
Associate Vice President $92,113
Dean $89,056
Criminal Justice $87,961
Automotive Technology $87,004
Early Chld Ed $84,924
Director $84,408
Nursing $82,844
Biology $82,844
Dean $82,722
Speech & Theatre $80,826
Psychology $80,826
Dean $79,486
Comp Sci/Netwkg Instr $79,299
History $75,567
English $75,567
Therapeutic Massage $75,567
Art $75,303
Electronics $75,147
Dean of Career and Technical Programs $74,272
Nursing $73,675
Counselor $73,675
Nursing $73,239
Director Learning Technologies $72,849
English $71,776
English $71,368
Anatomy $70,984
Reading $70,984
Associate Vice President $70,283
English $70,176
Natural Science Lab Instructor $70,026
Dean $69,369
Chemistry $69,275
Controller $69,203
Director $69,103
Director $68,926
Geography $68,801
Music $68,801
Business $68,801
Geography / Geology $68,022
Part-Time Instructor $67,587
Director of Financial Aid $67,568
English/Journalism $67,133
Part-Time Instructor $67,029
Mathematics $66,689
Nursing $66,689
Mathematics $66,689
Education $66,689
Lab Instr in Mathematics $66,641
Agriculture $66,629
Choral Music/Theatre $66,424
Accounting $66,360
Counselor S65,464
Physical Science Lab Instructor $65,272
Philosophy $65,148
World Languages $64,644
Speech $64,322
Mfg Technology $63,931
Mathematics $63,913
Director $63,368
Program Coordinator $63,353
Chemistry $63,181
Human Services Instr $63,158
Poly Sci/History $62,664
Nursing $62,123
Nursing $61,956
Engineering Design $61,788
Physics $61,299
Comp Sci/Netwkg Instr $61,225
Counselor $61,164
Psychology $61,113
English $60,482
Lab Instr - Writing & SS $60,144
Art $59,361
Associate Director Network Systems $59,021
History $58,892
Mathematics $58,892
Graphic Arts Technology $58,666
Nursing / Hospital Partnership $58,564
Director $58,310
Counselor $57,255
Director of Admissions and Records $56,564
Web Administrator $56,275
Director of Project Success $55,649
Laboratory Instructor in Nursing $55,597
Welding Instructor $55,466
English $54,094
Accounting $53,950
Health Wellness & Phys Ed $53,950
Supervisor $53,746
Nursing $53,545
Psychology $53,545
Training Specialist $53,518
Bookstore Manager $53,419
Executive Assistant $53,291
Lab Instr / Computers $53,066

Name

Ruda, Anthony
Mertes, Anthony
Cardosi, Cynthia

Bhattacharya, Abhijeet

Bolelli, Joseph
Minnick, Michael
Quincer, Mark
Thatcher, Fred
Curley, Kristyne
Malooley, Beverly
Schroeder, Eric
Talsky, Gary
Whaley, Frances
Chapman, Carolyn
Wallin, Terry
Champlin, Kevin
Waligora, Walter
Scoma, Diane
Foster, Christine
Escatel, Sara
Olesen, Jared
Blaydes, Christine
Carboni, Michelle
King, Keith
Pflibsen, Sally
Villarreal, Nora
Foockle, Lorri
Oldaker, Adam
Frahm, Jeannette
Lange, Marilyn
Marini, Jennifer
Koehler, Kimberly
Arbuckle, Dennis
Arbuckle, Kathleen
O'Shea, Dennis
Nelson, Cathrine
Baracani, Del

Day, Judy
Stoddard, Danielle
Savoia, Jennifer
Mitchum, Sheri
Vecchi, Randolph
Trager, Sarah
Skerston, Connie
Near, Monica
Clark, Bryan
Price, Sarah
Battaglia, Toni-Lynn
Twardowski, Eileen
Beard, Sandra
Dunlap, Angela
Carey, Lori
Strickler, Andrew
Jagodzinski, Neil
Warren, Mary
Cardona, Joseph

Pitsenbarger, William

Canale, Thomas
Olivero, Luke
Tully, Mary
Sramek, Katherine
Stickney, Sherry
Jalley, Joanne
Mika, Judyann
Dove, Christine
Harding, Suzanne
Merkel, Marlene
Black, Mary
Gregorich, Karen
Mertel, Susan
Kurtz, Judith
Hardy, Tina
Brown, Ida
Stash, Todd
Stinson, Jenna

Lockwood, DawnAnne

Corrigan, Joann
Hawkins, Linda
Smith, Mary
Swiskoski, Donna
Carranco, Theresa
Burch, Deborah
Watson, Dawn
Moore, Lynn
Kosciewicz, Sandra
Immel, John

Liss, Mary

Lock, Cynthia
Gibbs, Kathryn
Kreiser, Diane
Calvetti, Valery
Wilson, Reed
Bartolt, Raeleen
Stahly, Kim
Duke, Cheryl
Herout, Kimberly
Krancic, Carol
Witalka, Lisa
Obermiller, Kelly
Burns, Carey

Dept

Natural Sciences & Business
Career & Technical Programs
Project Success

Natural Sciences & Business
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Information & Technology Services
Small Business Development Center
Natural Sciences & Business
Information & Technology Services
Library

Business Services & Finance
Information & Technology Services
Information & Technology Services
Information & Technology Services
Project Success

Health Professions

Adult Learning Center

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Health Professions

Business Services & Finance
Natural Sciences & Business
Dislocated Workers Center
English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

English, Mathematics & Education
Ottawa Center

Library

Dislocated Workers Center
Continuing Education Center
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

English, Mathematics & Education
Facilities

Academic Affairs

Career & Technical Programs
Health Professions

Learning Technologies

Dislocated Workers Center
English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

Dislocated Workers Center

Library

Dislocated Workers Center
Information & Technology Services
Student Services

Planning & Institutional Effectiveness
Adult Learning Center

Facilities

English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

Adult Learning Center

Facilities

Facilities

Athletics

Adult Learning Center

Adult Learning Center

Student Services

Business Services & Finance
Library

English, Mathematics & Education
Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Athletics

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

Learning Technologies

Facilities

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Student Services

Learning Technologies

Humanities, Fine Arts & Social Sciences
Learning Technologies

Natural Sciences & Business
Student Services

Learning Technologies

Community Relations, Marketing & Development
English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

Business Services & Finance
Student Services

Copy Center

Student Services

Dislocated Workers Center

Adult Learning Center

English, Mathematics & Education
Business Services & Finance
Student Services

President's Office

Shipping & Receiving

Community Relations, Marketing & Development
Continuing Education Center
Career & Technical Programs
English, Mathematics & Education
Student Services

Bookstore

Community Relations, Marketing & Development
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Title

Fitness Ctr Instructor/Director
Academic Support

Counselor of Project Success
Economics

Maintenance

Grounds

Maintenance

Maintenance

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Director

Biology

Computer Lab Coordinator
Head Librarian

Assistant Controller/Bursar
Network/PC Specialist
Systems Administrator
PC/Telephone Specialist
Counselor of Project Success
Nursing

Director

Sociology

Certified Nursing Assistant Instructor
Director of Purchasing
Biology

Career Servicese Manager
English

Financial Aid Advisor

English

Ottawa Center Coordinator
P-T Library Technician |
Career Counselor

FT CEBS Program Manager
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Part Time Faculty/Hourly
Custodian

Administrative Assistant Ill
Recruit/Dual Credit Coordinator
Nursing

PC AV Specialist

Fiscal Officer

Assessment Center Coordinator
Assistant Director A&R
Employer Specialist

Public Services Librarian
Career Servicese Manager
Programmer/Analyst

Financial Aid Advisor

Admin Asst Ill

I-Read Program Manager/Federal Portion
Custodian

Part-Time Instructor

Financial Aid Advisor

Literacy Specialist

Custodian

Custodian

Athletic Director

ESL/GED Program Mgr

Grant Assistant

Admin Asst |

Accounting Clerk

LTA:Systems Coordinator
Academic Support

Part-Time Instructor
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il

Lab Instr in Mathematics
Admissions and Credentials Analyst
Learning Technology Specialist
Administrative Assistant |
Academic Support

Financial Aid Veterans Benefits Services Advisor
Help Desk Specialist

Theatre Technical Coordinator
Educational Technologist
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Educational Technologist
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il
Part-Time Counselor
Administrative Assistant Ill
Enrollment Services Assistant
Duplicating Ctr Operator
Part-Time Counselor
Administrative Assistant |
Adult Education Specialist
Part-Time Instructor
Accounting Clerk

Part-Time Counselor

Special Projects Assistant to the President
Shipping & Receiving Coordinator
Com Rel & Mkt Specialist
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il
Part Time Faculty/Hourly
Admin Asst | Counseling
Textbook Buyer
Switchboard/Receptionist

2012 Earnings
$52,937
$52,363
$51,002
$50,467
$49,738
$49,738
$49,738
$49,738
$49,316
$49,280
$48,623
$48,404
$47,908
$47,796
$47,474
$46,905
$46,560
$46,480
$46,387
$46,189
$46,030
$46,000
$44,153
$43,632
$43,226
$42,793
$42,789
$42,710
$42,430
$42,140
$41,913
$41,575
$41,397
$41,397
$41,397
$41,310
$41,154
$40,950
$40,230
$40,161
$39,818
$39,600
$39,585
$39,261
$38,254
$37,784
$37,779
$37,720
$37,429
$37,366
$37,040
$37,028
$36,536
$36,462
$36,302
$36,249
$36,174
$35,854
$35,562
$35,172
$34,764
$34,644
$34,499
$33,790
$33,661
$33,595
$33,211
$32,641
$32,619
$32,411
$32,286
$32,131
$31,632
$31,549
$31,549
$31,163
$31,123
$31,123
$30,906
$30,790
$30,450
$30,342
$30,323
$29,989
$29,970
$29,902
$29,710
$29,586
$29,367
$29,098
$28,810
$28,449
$27,882
$27,798
$27,495
$27,352
$27,283
$27,030
$26,926
$26,179



